
Medžiotojų lyga, Marijampolėje 2019-08-24 

Medžiotojai 

 

Sportininkai 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 
Sum 
50 S-off  Vieta 

1 Mindaugas Tamošiūnas A 23 24 47   IV 

2 Valdas Kundrotas A 22 22 44     

4 Gytis Simanavičius A 21 24 45     

5 Ričardas Lukšys A 23 24 47 22+1 I 

6 Martynas Pačėsa A 24 21 45     

7 Saugirdas Pėtelis A 24 20 44     

8 Vaidas Šukys A 22 23 45     

13 Vygandas Dubickas A 19 20 39     

22 Kęstutis Tamošiūnas A 21 24 45     

23 Artūras Levuškinas A 21 23 44     

25 Erikas Balšakovas A 23 24 47 22 II 

29 Giedrius Malakauskas A 25 22 47 21 III 

30 Alvydas Striauša A 19 21 40     

 

 

 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 Sum 50 S-off  Vieta 

3 Vytautas Semčiukevičius B 11 17 28     

9 Gedvydas Pėtelis B 18 11 29     

10 Kazimieras Kiškėnas B 22 17 39 6 V 

11 Zenonas Venskūnas B 19 20 39 10 IV 

12 Tomas Taujinskas B 16 18 34     

14 Jurga Vainauskaitė B 16 19 35     

15 Skirmantas Girnius B 18 21 39 10+1 III 

16 Lina Baužė B 21 16 37     

17 Rytis Tamošiūnas B 20 18 38     

18 Saulius Jančys B 23 20 43   II 

19 Džeraldas Bindokas B 20 25 45   I 

20 Aistė Gilytė B 1 12 13     

21 Antanas Olekas B 16 13 29     

24 Kristina Rugienienė B 9 12 21     

26 Irmantas Kančys B 20 19 39   VI 

27 Saulius Burbulis B 8 11 19     

28 Algimantas Draugelis B 20 13 33     



Damos 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 Sum 50 S-off  Vieta 
14 Jurga Vainauskaitė B 16 19 35  II 
16 Lina Baužė B 21 16 37  I 
20 Aistė Gilytė B 1 12 13  IV 
24 Kristina Rugienienė B 9 12 21  III 

Open 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 Sum 50 S-off  Vieta 

29 Giedrius Malakauskas A 25 22 47 21  

25 Erikas Balšakovas A 23 24 47 22  

5 Ričardas Lukšys A 23 24 47 22+1  

1 Mindaugas Tamošiūnas A 23 24 47    

22 Kęstutis Tamošiūnas A 21 24 45    

19 Džeraldas Bindokas B 20 25 45    

8 Vaidas Šukys A 22 23 45     

6 Martynas Pačėsa A 24 21 45     

4 Gytis Simanavičius A 21 24 45     

23 Artūras Levuškinas A 21 23 44     

7 Saugirdas Pėtelis A 24 20 44     

2 Valdas Kundrotas A 22 22 44     

18 Saulius Jančys B 23 20 43    

30 Alvydas Striauša A 19 21 40    

26 Irmantas Kančys B 20 19 39    

15 Skirmantas Girnius B 18 21 39 10+1  

13 Vygandas Dubickas A 19 20 39    

11 Zenonas Venskūnas B 19 20 39 10  

10 Kazimieras Kiškėnas B 22 17 39 6  

17 Rytis Tamošiūnas B 20 18 38     

16 Lina Baužė B 21 16 37     

14 Jurga Vainauskaitė B 16 19 35     

12 Tomas Taujinskas B 16 18 34     

28 Algimantas Draugelis B 20 13 33     

21 Antanas Olekas B 16 13 29     

9 Gedvydas Pėtelis B 18 11 29     

3 Vytautas Semčiukevičius B 11 17 28     

24 Kristina Rugienienė B 9 12 21     

27 Saulius Burbulis B 8 11 19     

20 Aistė Gilytė B 1 12 13     

 


